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Calendar of Tom Dechaene - Member of the ECB’s SSM Supervisory Board 

 

  

 March 2020  

 

Date Meeting/Event 

(incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) 

Location 

Wednesday, 4 March Supervisory Board telco meeting NBB, Brussels 

Friday, 6 March Lunch with Governor of the Croatian National 
Bank – discussed topics : organisation of ECB’s 
Banking Supervision and general economic 
topics 

NBB, Brussels 

Wednesday, 11 March Supervisory Board telco meeting  

Thursday, 12 March Call with supervised entity  

Sunday, 15 March  - Call with supervised entity 

- Call with supervised entity 

 

Monday, 16 March - Call with supervised entity 

- Call with supervised entity 

 

Wednesday, 18 March - Supervisory Board telco meeting 

- Call with supervised entity 

- Call with supervised entity 

 

Thursday, 19 March Call with supervised entity  

Friday, 20 March - Call with supervised entity 

- Call with supervised entity 
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 March 2020 (continued)  

 

Tuesday, 24 March Call with supervised entity  

Wednesday, 25 March Call with supervised entity  

Friday, 27 March - Supervisory Board telco meeting 

- Call with supervised entity 

 

Sunday, 29 March Call with supervised entity  

Monday, 30 March Call with supervised entity  

Tuesday, 31 March Call with supervised entity  

 


